
 
 
 
 
 

Marshbrook cares!          
 
 
 

Christmas Plays …  
This Year’s Christmas Plays will 

be held on Tuesday 12th 

December, Wednesday 13th 

December and Thursday 14th 

December. We are limiting the 

tickets due to Health and Safety 

Regulations for capacity in the 

hall. Dates and times for the performances are: 

 Tuesday 12th December: 10.00am-11.00am- 

Nursery, Reception and Year 1 

 Tuesday 12th December: 2.15pm-3.00pm-        

Nursery, Reception and Year 1 

 Wednesday 13th December: 9.30am-10.30am- 

Year 2, Year 3 and Year 4 

 Thursday 14th December: 2.00pm-3.00pm- 

Year 2, Year 3 and Year 4 

 

If you have any problems regarding tickets please 

contact the school office.  

 

 

Attendance 
It is important that children attend school every 

day. Attendance should remain at 96% across the 

year. 

 

Reception 99% 

Year 1 96% 

Year 2 95% 

Year 3 98% 

Year 4 96% 

                 

 

Issue 11: Friday 24th November 2023 

 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER: 

29th- PTA AGM Meeting at 3.30pm 

 

DECEMBER: 

7th- Christmas jumper Day 

12th- Nursery/Reception/Y1 Xmas 

Nativity at 10.00am 

12th- Nursery/Reception/Y1 Xmas 

Nativity at 2.15pm 

13th- Y2/Y3/Y4 Xmas Play at 9.30am 

14th- Y2/Y3/Y4 Xmas Play at 2.00pm 

15th- Visit to the church 

21st- Christmas Party at dinner time 

21st- WOW assembly 

22nd- INSET Day 

 

 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS FOR 

2023-2024 

 22nd December 2023 

8th January 2024 

22nd July 2024 
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Nursery Places… 
If you have any children/siblings who are due to 

start in our Nursery in January 2024 or April 2024, 

please contact Mrs 

Bishop. 

 

Places are filling up 

quickly. 

 

 

 

Join Chase Colts FC 

First Girls Football Team 

Currently looking for girls Year 3 and 4 

Contact Joel on 07977471433 or 07792561127 for more 
information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



S    Staffordshire Schools Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 

Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

INSET Day Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 January 

INSET Day Monday 8 January 2024 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   

Term Ends: Monday 22 July   

INSET Day Monday 22 July 

Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 

 



 
 


